About Flexline®
Professional Automotive Molding Manufacturer
Since1983, Flexline® , brand name owned by YIH-TAIR INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD,
has been a major name in Automotive Accessories industry in Taiwan.
Flexine® specialized in PVC, TPO & EPDM extrusion technology,
manufacturing high quality Automotive Moldings for aftermarket.
Over 30 years, Flexline® dedicated to global market and
sold products to over 80 countries around the world.

Fender Flares 	 P27
Double Coated Tape	 P28
Plastic and Metal Combination Product	 P28
Weatherstrips 	 P29
Windshield Molding	 P30
WINDSHIELD
MOLDING BODY MOLDING DOOR EDGE GUARD GAP DECORATIVE TRIM
BUMPER PROTECTOR
MOLDING FENDER FLARES
WHEEL ARCH
MOLDINGCORNER PROTECTOR
Main Products
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
32107A 32107B 32107C 32107G
Finish Chrome Black Red Gold
Width 9mm (23/64”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package

Package
150M (492') Paper Roll
200M (656') Paper Roll
400M (1312’) Paper Roll
•  W/O Tape
33001
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 5.5mm (7/32”)
Thickness 2mm (5/64”)
Package
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
10M (32.8') Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
106.7M (350’) Paper Roll
33002A
31013A 31013B 31013C 31013SB
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Black /w
Silver Black
Width 6mm (15/64”)

FL-611 P25
FL-612 P25
FL-621 P25
FL-630 P25
FL-640A P26
FL-640B P26
FL-641 P25
FL-650B P26
FL-660 P26
FL-661 P26
FL-662 P26
3 4
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
31009A 31009G 31009RC 31009RG
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Gold
Black /w Rainbow
Chrome
Black /w Rainbow
Gold
Width 12mm (15/32”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.9M (200’) Paper Roll
31009
31014A 31014B 31014C 31014D
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold Black
Width 12mm (15/32”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
91.4M (300’) Paper Roll
31014
32101A 32101B
Finish Black /w Chrome Red /w Chrome
Width 12mm (15/32”)
Thickness 2mm (5/64”)
Package

Width 9mm (23/64”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
7M (22.96’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
91.4M (300’) Paper Roll
32112
Finish Chrome
Width 9.8mm(3/8")
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
106.7M (350’) Paper Roll
32107-1A
31014-1A 31014-1B
Finish Chrome Black /w Red
Width 12mm (15/32”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
91.4M (300’) Paper Roll
31014-1
Finish Chrome
Width 13mm (33/64”)
Thickness 3.7mm (9/64”)
Package
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32113A
32102A 32102B 32102D 32102G
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Black
Black /w Black
-Chrome Square
Black /w Gold
Width 14mm (35/64”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32102
32105A 32105C 32105D 32105E 32105B
Finish Textured Black /w
Chrome
Textured Dark Grey /w
Chrome
Textured Dark Blue /w
Chrome
Textured Dark Red /w
Chrome
Black /w Chrome
Width 17mm (43/64”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box W/4PCS End
20M (65.6’) Bulk W/12PCS End
•  W/O end is available
32105
31017A 31017B 31017C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 16mm (5/8”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package

5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
45.7M (150’) Paper Roll
31011
32102-1A 32102-1G
Finish Chrome Black /w Gold
Width 14mm (35/64”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32102-1
31015A 31015B 31015C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 15mm (19/32”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package 8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31015
31016A 31016B 31016C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 15mm (19/32”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package 8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31016
5 6
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
32203D 32203WOOD 32203LB 32203LC 32203LR
Finish Black-Chrome Square Wood Laser Blue Laser Chrome Laser Red
Width 16.5mm (41/64”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
45.7M (150’) Paper Roll
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32203A 32203C 32203RC 32203RG 32203R
Finish Chrome Gold Rainbow Chrome Rainbow Gold Red
Width 16.5mm (41/64”)
Thickness 3mm (1/8”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
45.7M (150’) Paper Roll
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32203
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 18mm (23/32”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Blister Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
60.96M (200’) Paper Roll
32103
32201A 32201B
Finish Black /w Red Black /w Chrome
Width 20mm (51/64”)
Thickness 3.5mm (9/64”)
Package

Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
45.7M (150’) Paper Roll
32210MB
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 21mm (13/16”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
45.7M (150’) Paper Roll
32211A
32210A 32210B
Finish Chrome Black
Width 22mm (55/64”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package

Width 22mm (55/64”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31018B
Finish Textured Black /w Chrome
Width 24.5mm (31/32”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32212A
32202A 32202C 32202D 32202E 32202B
Finish Textured Black /w
Chrome
Textured Dark Grey /w
Chrome

20M (65.6’) Bulk W/12PCS End
• W/O end is available
32202
7 8
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
Finish Black
Width 28mm (1 7/64”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32208
31020A 31020B 31020C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 27mm (1 1/16”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31020
32206A 32206B 32206BC 32206C
Finish Black Black /w Chrome Dark Blue /w Chrome Black /w Red
Width 29mm (1 9/64”)
Thickness 4.5mm (11/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32206
32207A 32207B
Finish Black /w Chrome  Black
Width 29mm (1 9/64”)
Thickness 7.5mm (19/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32207
Finish Black
Width 30mm (1 3/16”)
Thickness 5.5mm (7/32”)
Package
4.5M (14.76’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Corrugated Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32303A
Finish Black
Width 32mm (1 1/4”)
Thickness 7mm (9/32”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31007A
31022A 31022B
Finish Chrome Textured Black
Width 32mm (1 1/4”)
Thickness 6.8mm (17/64”)
Package

Width 34.5mm (1 23/64”)
Thickness 9mm (23/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31006A 32301
32301A 32301B
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Chrome
Width 35mm (1 3/8”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31019A 31019B 31019C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 26mm (1 1/32”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64")
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31019
Finish Black
Width 26mm (1 1/32”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31021B
9 10
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
32405A 32405B 32405BC
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Dark Blue /w Chrome
Width 40mm (1 37/64”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32405
31023A 31023B
Finish Black /w Chrome Black
Width 42mm (1 21/32”)
Thickness 7.2mm (9/32”)
Package

Width 43mm (1 11/16”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
42402
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 43mm (1 11/16”)
Thickness 3.5mm (9/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32404
 32401A 32401B 32401C
Finish Black Black /w Chrome Black /w Red
Width 40mm (1 37/64”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package

Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box W/12PCS End
8M (26.24’) Color Box W/24PCS End
20M (65.6’) Bulk W/60PCS End
42406
42406B
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 44mm (1 6/8")
Thickness 9mm (23/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box W/12PCS End
8M (26.24’) Color Box W/24PCS End
20M (65.6’) Bulk W/60PCS End
42406
32406
32406B 32406C 32406D
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Chrome
Width 43mm (1 11/16”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package

Width 43mm (1 11/16”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
42403
Finish Black
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 8.5mm (21/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31002A
31025A 31025B 31025C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31025
Finish Black
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 5mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31024B
32406A 32406RC 32406RG
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Rainbow Chrome Black /w Rainbow Gold
Width 43mm (1 11/16”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box W/4PCS End
8M (26.24’) Color Box W/4PCS End
20M (65.6’) Bulk W/12PCS End
 •  W/O end is available
32406
13 14
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 7mm (9/32”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
6M (19.68') Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32409A
32411A 32411B
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red
Width 46mm (1 13/16”)
Thickness 5.5mm (7/32”)
Package

Width 49mm (2”)
Thickness 4.5mm (11/64”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32410A
Finish Black /w Red
Width 50mm (1 31/32”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32502A
31027A 31027B 31027C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package

Thickness 6.5mm (1/4”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
6M (19.68’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32509A
Finish Textured Black
Width 51.5mm (2 1/32”)
Thickness 4mm (5/32”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32503
31026
31026A 31026B 31026C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 45mm (1 25/32”)
Thickness 6mm (15/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
15 16
BODY SIDE MOLDING
• All body side moldings listed are universal type.     • Please find package references on page 20.
• Colors displayed in catalogue may vary from real moldings. Please contact us for samples.
31030A 31030B 31030C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 57mm (2 1/4”)
Thickness 5.2mm (13/64”)
Package
5M (16.4’) Blister Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
31030
31028A 31028B 31028C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 60mm (2 23/64”)
Thickness 7mm (9/32”)
Package

Width 65mm (2 9/16”)
Thickness 5.5mm (7/32”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24’) Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32607A
Finish Black /w Chrome
Width 66mm (2 5/8"”)
Thickness 2.8mm (1/8”)
Package
4M (13.12’) Color Box
8M (26.24') Color Box
20M (65.6’) Bulk
32608A
31029A 31029B 31029C
Finish Black /w Chrome Black /w Red Black /w Gold
Width 60mm (2 23/64”)
Thickness 7mm (9/32”)
Package